
Long Beach Elks 888, Sportsman Committee, 16426 S. Bellflower Blvd. Bellflower, CA 90706 Phone: (562) 866-3027

LA Clays  831 N. Rosemead Blvd. South El Monte, CA 91733 Phone: (626) 427-0606

Long Beach Elks 888
Trap Scoring Pad

Sat. Jan 13, 2024 Sat. Apr 13, 2024 Sat. Jul 13, 2024 Sat. Oct 12, 2024
Sat. Feb 10, 2024 Sat. May 11, 2024 Sat. Aug 10, 2024 Sat. Nov 9, 2024
Sat. Mar 9, 2024 Sat. Jun 8, 2024 Sat. Sept 14, 2024 Sat. Dec 14, 2024

SQUAD  ____
Class Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total

SQUAD  ____
Class Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Total
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